
1
0

1
0

1
5.88

Parabacteroides distasonis 3999B T(B) 6 (GCA_000699765.1)2.08

Parabacteroides distasonis 3999B T(B) 4 (GCA_000699905.1)5.92

0.8
4.58

Parabacteroides distasonis Map_38_003 (GCA_022724715.1)9.17

0.92
2.5

Parabacteroides distasonis BFG-162 (GCA_024759425.1)3.63

0.48
0.314

Parabacteroides distasonis CD33_MAG37 (GCA_019012645.1)2.94

0.34
0.0703

0.37
0.133

0.79
0.882

Parabacteroides distasonis SUG3462 (GCA_034167835.1)0.0469

Parabacteroides distasonis SUG542 (GCA_022771305.1)0.953

0.48
0.368

Parabacteroides distasonis J1101437_171009_H7 (GCA_015547935.1)2.48

Parabacteroides distasonis DFI.6.54 (GCA_020557985.1)2.52

0.97
1.99

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A27 (GCA_009677265.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A25 (GCA_009677285.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A35 (GCA_009678435.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A34 (GCA_009678475.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A33 (GCA_009678495.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A30 (GCA_009678515.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A32 (GCA_009678525.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A31 (GCA_009678535.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A29 (GCA_009678575.1)0

0.97
0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A28 (GCA_009678595.1)0

Parabacteroides distasonis BIOML-A26 (GCA_009678615.1)0

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 120 loci)
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